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NCQC Meet the Teachers Webinar 
September 2020 Presenters                 

 
1 Colleen Pelfrey  www.colleenpelfreyquilts.com     muirhiker@gmail.com   

2 Lauretta Crites  www.laurettacrites.com  Laurettacrites@gmail.com 

3 Nancy S. Brown  www.nancybrownquilts.com   nancybrownquilts@aol.com  

4 April Sproule  www.sproulestudios.com   aprilsp@suddenlink.net  

5 Youngmin Lee  www.youngminlee.com   young@youngminlee.com  

6 Lynn Koolish  www.lynnkoolish.com   lynn@lynnkoolish.com  

7 Scarlett Rose  www.scarlettrose.com   SRoseQlter@gmail.com  

8 Jean Impey  www.sewjean.com   jean@sewjean.com  

9 Mary Tabar  www.marytabar.com   marytabar@gmail.com  

10 Sheila Collins  www.sheilacollins.us   sheila@sheilacollins.us  

11 Sandy Corbin  www.sandycquilts.com   sandycquilts@aol.com  

12 Jan Krentz  www.jankrentz.com   jan@jankrentz.com 

13 Margarita Korioth www.margascrafts.blogspot.com     margascrafts@gmail.com 

14 Tammie Bowser  www.HowToSewArt.com   tammie@howtosewart.com 

15 Cindy Grisdela  www.cindygrisdela.com   cindy@cindygrisdela.com 

16 Lee Monroe  www.maychappell.com   lc@maychappell.com  

17 Pam Hadfield  www.mamapquilts.com   pamhadfield@gmail.com  

18 Vicki Johnson  www.vntgraphics.com   vicki@vntgraphics.com  

19 Meg Geiss-Mooney www.textileconservator.com      meg@textileconservator.com  

20 Sue Bleiweiss                    www.suebleiweiss.com   sue@suebleiweiss.com 

21 Susan Edmonson                 www.susanedmonsondesigns.com         susanledmonson@gmail.com  

22 Jaimie Davis                         www.loopytulips.com                           jaimiedavis@gmail.com 

23 Jeanette Walton  www.indigobluequilts.com  jgwalton227@gmail.com    

24 Kevin Kosbab  www.feeddog.net    kevin@feeddog.net     

25  

26  

27  

28  
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30  
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